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VBET League
2023/24 27th round, Match #216

Friday, 04.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 697

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 0

«LNZ» Cherkasy

13 Kychak Artem
5 Osman Oleksandr
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
9 Medynskyi Ihor (C)
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
14 Chernov Oleksandr
95 Krasnopir Ihor
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
31 Marchenko Denys
24 Prokopenko Yehor
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem
10 Slobodian Oleh
11 Hryso Maksym
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
55 Sukhanov Serhii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
5 Salihu Hajdin
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
95 Stasiuk Petro
37 Rybalka Serhii (C)
10 Boiko Vitalii
15 Jashari Muharrem
11 Pasich Hennadii
9 Priadun Maksym
20 Mollo

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
72 Samoilenko Kirill
23 Nasonov Olexandr
16 Oliinyk Denys
19 Khoblenko Oleksii
90 Tarasenko Oleg
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
1 Thill Olivier
8 Bar Arad
22 Eynel
70 Naumets Vladyslav

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #216
Friday, 04.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 697

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 0 «LNZ» Cherkasy
4' 5 Salihu Hajdin

95 Krasnopir Ihor 22'

40' 10 Boiko Vitalii

46' 95 Stasiuk Petro
70 Naumets Vladyslav

46' 10 Boiko Vitalii
8 Bar Arad

46' 9 Priadun Maksym
22 Eynel

14 Chernov Oleksandr
24 Prokopenko Yehor 54'

56' 15 Jashari Muharrem
16 Oliinyk Denys

4 Moroz Taras 56'

24 Prokopenko Yehor
11 Hryso Maksym 64'

4 Moroz Taras
19 Kosovskyi Serhii 64'

8 Taranukha Rostyslav
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 64'

80' 20 Mollo
1 Thill Olivier

84' 8 Bar Arad

2 Karas Danylo 86'

88' 16 Oliinyk Denys

95 Krasnopir Ihor
55 Sukhanov Serhii 90'

90+1' 37 Rybalka Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


